
NYUMBU LUXURY MIGRATION CAMP
RACK RATES

Rates Are Valid From
1st January 2025 - 31st December 2025

Rates Are Per Person Sharing Per Night
Family Tent Rates Are Per Tent Per Night ver Jan 23. 2025



FULL BOARD

GAME PACKAGE RATES

Nyumbu Luxury Tent

Nyumbu Luxury Family Tent

Conservation Fees

Camping Fees

Extra Lunch

Extra Picnic Lunch

Single

Per person Sharing

Child

2 Adults + 2 Children

Nyumbu Luxury Tent

Single

Per person Sharing

Child

NDUTU

RACK RACK RACK

950

630

320

2210

1225

910

455

1500

2765

245

1130

755

380

2635

1405

1030

515

1685

3190

270

1130

755

380

2635

1405

1030

515

1685

3190

270

Nyumbu Luxury Family Tent 2 Adults + 2 Children

 Solo Traveler

FULL BOARD & GAME PACKAGE Tour Leaders & Safari Director Tour Leader Tent

KOGATENDE NDUTU

C
L

O
S

E
D

MID SEASON PEAK SEASON PEAK SEASON

Adult

Child(5-15 yrs)

Adult

Child(5-15 yrs)

Adult

Child(6-16yrs)

NDUTU

83 83 83

24 24 24

71 71 71

36 12 36

RACK RACK RACK

50

25

Adult

Child(6-16yrs)

40

20

Bush Barbeque Lunch
Minimum 4 Pax

Sundowner
Minimum 4 Pax

Bush Dinner
Minimum 4 Pax

Balloon Safari

Private Vehicle

Driver Guide Rate

Child Minder

Adult

Child(6-16yrs)

60

30

Adult

Child(6-16yrs)

60

30

Adult

Child

Full  Day

Adult

6700

600

Child(7-15yrs)

Adult

On request

35

15

50

25

40

20

60

30

60

30

670

600

On request

35

15

50

25

40

20

60

30

60

30

670

600

On request

35

15

KOGATENDE NDUTU

1st April  -  30 May 2025
1st Nov - 14th Dec 2025

w w w . n y u m b u l u x u r y c o l l e c t i o n . c o m  |  s a l e s @ n y u m b u . c o . t z  |  + 2 5 5  6 8 2  8 2 4 4 7 2 1

60

30

60

30

60

30

01st January – 31st March 2025 01st June – 31st October 2025 15th – 31st December 2025



TERMS & CONDITIONS.

w w w . n y u m b u l u x u r y c o l l e c t i o n . c o m  |  s a l e s @ n y u m b u . c o . t z  |  + 2 5 5  6 8 2  8 2 4 4 7 2 2

HONEYMOON OFFER:
• The bride will  be charged 50% of the per person sharing rate on production of a valid 

marriage certif icate for travel within 6 months from the date of marriage, with a minimum 2 
nights stay. 

FAMILY TENTS:  
• Family tents configuration are 2 tents with a lounge in the middle of the two tents. Both 

tents are ensuite with showers and toilets. Occupancy is for 2 adults + 2 children 16 years 
and below. Third child is on request and would be charged the child sharing rate. 

Game Package Rates Includes: 
• Accommodation, three meals daily, soft drinks, house wines, local brand spirits and beers, 

teas and coffees,
• Refreshments while on lodge activities, 
• WIFI in designated areas
• Laundry, 
• Exclusive use of vehicle on game drives
• VAT
• Tourism Levy
• Emergency evacuation insurance
• Return exclusive use of the vehicle on airstrip transfers and game drives.

Game package Rate Excludes:
• Administration fee, 
• Telephone calls, 
• Gift shop purchases, 
• Gratuities, 
• Items of a personal nature, 
• All  premium brand spirits and cigars, 
• Camping fees, park fees and conservancy fees. 

FULL BOARD RATES INCLUDE: 
• Accommodation, 
• Three meals daily, soft drinks, house wines, local brand spirits and beers, teas and coffees, 

Refreshments while on lodge activities, 
• WIFI in designated areas, 
• Laundry 
• Emergency evacuation insurance. 
• VAT
• Tourism Levy

Full Board RATES EXCLUDE: 
• Administration fees
• Telephone Calls
• Gift shop purchases
• Gratuities
• Items of a personal nature
• Camping fees, park fees, conservancy fees
• Massage treatments. 

CHRISTMAS & NEW YEAR SUPPLEMENT:
• There shall  be a Christmas & New year supplement on 24th, 25th & 31st and 01st, of US$55 

per person and 50% for children from 06 – 16 years. 

TOUR LEADERS/SAFARI DIRECTORS & GUIDE RATES: 
• Rates are based on 1 – 14 full  paying guests (a maximum of one tour leader per set of 

guests) 
• Bona-fide tour leaders wil l  be free after every 15 full  paying guests (a maximum of one tour 

leader per set of guests) 
• In the case of 2 tour leaders escorting one group of 15 full  paying guests, we will  offer 1 

room on sharing basis, but should they insist on two rooms then 1 room will  be charged on 
the 1 – 14 full  paying guests’ rate.

• Tour leaders wil l  be accommodated in the tour leaders’ tent; normal tents can be offered 
on availabil ity

• Driver guides will  be accommodated in the guide tents on full  board. Inclusive of, 3 meals 
per day, teas & coffees and laundry. 

• Guides will  be charged US$15 per person per night or the equivalent in Tanzania Shil l ings 
and based on the prevail ing exchange rate.

• Guides wanting to dine with guests wil l  be charged $45 per meal that will  include 2 local 
drinks. 

THE FINE PRINT:  
• All  rates are in US$ (US Dollars) 
• Accommodation rates are based on per person sharing per night. 
• Family tent rates are based on 2 adults + 2 children, rates are based per tent. The 3rd child 

will  be on request and will  be charged the child rate of 50% of the adult rate. 
• Note Park fees, concession fees and tourism levy fees are subject to change without notice. 
• Family tents booked on game package MUST be booked with a private vehicle – please refer 

to the private vehicle rates on the extras rate sheet. 
• A triple room will  be occupied by a maximum of 2 adults. 
• Private vehicles can be requested on availabil ity. 

SINGLE SUPPLEMENT: 
• A single supplement of 50% will  be charged from the first single during the peak season
• A single supplement of 50% will  be charged from the third single during the mid-season
• A single supplement will  be charged when 1 adult is sharing with 1 child below 6 years. 
• A new sole traveler game package rate has been introduced – refer the rates.

CHILDREN RATES
• Definition – a child is described as of 0 – 16 years of age.
• Children aged 0 – 2 years sharing with adults wil l  be free but subject to availabil ity of baby 

cots.
• Children aged 3 -5 years sharing with adults wil l  be free but subject to extra beds (triple).
• Children aged 6 – 16 years sharing with adults wil l  be charged 50% of the per person sharing 

rate, subject to extra beds (triple).
• With the changes on our game package rates each family wil l  have exclusive use of vehicle 

and parents wil l  have the onus of managing their children on game drives, otherwise they 
can leave them behind and get the services of the child minder. 

• Children aged 0 – 16 years and sharing in own room, the first child will  be charged the full  
adult rate or single rate if the child is 5 years and below.

 LONG STAY RATES
• A further 5% discount will  be extended to guests who stay between 4-5 nights.


