



# NYUMBU LUXURY MIGRATION CAMP RACK RATES

Rates Are Valid From  
1st January 2025 - 31st December 2025

Rates Are Per Person Sharing Per Night  
Family Tent Rates Are Per Tent Per Night

ver Jan 23, 2025

CLOSED

Full Board		Nyumbu Luxury Tent	Ndutu		Kogatende	Ndutu	1st April - 30 May 2025 1st Nov - 14th Dec 2025
			Mid Season		Peak Season	Peak Season	
			01st January - 31st March 2025		01st June - 31st October 2025	15th - 31st December 2025	
			Rack		Rack	Rack	
Game Package Rates	Nyumbu Luxury Tent	Single	950		1130	1130	
		Per person Sharing	630		755	755	
		Child	320		380	380	
	Nyumbu Luxury Family Tent	2 Adults + 2 Children	2210		2635	2635	
Full Board & Game Package	Nyumbu Luxury Tent	Single	1225		1405	1405	
		Per person Sharing	910		1030	1030	
		Child	455		515	515	
		Solo Traveler	1500		1685	1685	
	Nyumbu Luxury Family Tent	2 Adults + 2 Children	2765		3190	3190	
Tour Leaders & Safari Director		Tour Leader Tent	245		270	270	
			Ndutu		Kogatende	Ndutu	
Conservation Fees		Adult	83		83	83	
		Child(5-15 yrs)	24		24	24	
Camping Fees		Adult	71		71	71	
		Child(5-15 yrs)	36		12	36	
Extra Lunch			Rack		Rack	Rack	
		Adult	50		50	50	
		Child(6-16yrs)	25		25	25	
		Adult	40		40	40	
Extra Picnic Lunch		Child(6-16yrs)	20		20	20	
		Adult	60		60	60	
		Child(6-16yrs)	30		30	30	
		Adult	60		60	60	
Bush Barbeque Lunch Minimum 4 Pax		Child(6-16yrs)	30		30	30	
		Adult	60		60	60	
		Child(6-16yrs)	30		30	30	
		Adult	60		60	60	
Bush Dinner Minimum 4 Pax		Child	30		30	30	
		Adult	60		60	60	
		Child	30		30	30	
		Full Day	670		670	670	
Private Vehicle		Adult	600		600	600	
		Child(7-15yrs)	On request		On request	On request	
Driver Guide Rate		Adult	15		15	15	
Child Minder			35		35	35	

# TERMS & CONDITIONS.

## HONEYMOON OFFER:

- The bride will be charged 50% of the per person sharing rate on production of a valid marriage certificate for travel within 6 months from the date of marriage, with a minimum 2 nights stay.

## FAMILY TENTS:

- Family tents configuration are 2 tents with a lounge in the middle of the two tents. Both tents are ensuite with showers and toilets. Occupancy is for 2 adults + 2 children 16 years and below. Third child is on request and would be charged the child sharing rate.

## Game Package Rates Includes:

- Accommodation, three meals daily, soft drinks, house wines, local brand spirits and beers, teas and coffees,
- Refreshments while on lodge activities,
- WIFI in designated areas
- Laundry,
- Exclusive use of vehicle on game drives
- VAT
- Tourism Levy
- Emergency evacuation insurance
- Return exclusive use of the vehicle on airstrip transfers and game drives.

## Game package Rate Excludes:

- Administration fee,
- Telephone calls,
- Gift shop purchases,
- Gratuities,
- Items of a personal nature,
- All premium brand spirits and cigars,
- Camping fees, park fees and conservancy fees.

## FULL BOARD RATES INCLUDE:

- Accommodation,
- Three meals daily, soft drinks, house wines, local brand spirits and beers, teas and coffees, Refreshments while on lodge activities,
- WIFI in designated areas,
- Laundry
- Emergency evacuation insurance.
- VAT
- Tourism Levy

## Full Board RATES EXCLUDE:

- Administration fees
- Telephone Calls
- Gift shop purchases
- Gratuities
- Items of a personal nature
- Camping fees, park fees, conservancy fees
- Massage treatments.

## CHRISTMAS & NEW YEAR SUPPLEMENT:

- There shall be a Christmas & New year supplement on 24th, 25th & 31st and 01st, of US\$55 per person and 50% for children from 06 - 16 years.

## TOUR LEADERS/SAFARI DIRECTORS & GUIDE RATES:

- Rates are based on 1 - 14 full paying guests (a maximum of one tour leader per set of guests)
- Bona-fide tour leaders will be free after every 15 full paying guests (a maximum of one tour leader per set of guests)
- In the case of 2 tour leaders escorting one group of 15 full paying guests, we will offer 1 room on sharing basis, but should they insist on two rooms then 1 room will be charged on the 1 - 14 full paying guests' rate.
- Tour leaders will be accommodated in the tour leaders' tent; normal tents can be offered on availability
- Driver guides will be accommodated in the guide tents on full board. Inclusive of, 3 meals per day, teas & coffees and laundry.
- Guides will be charged US\$15 per person per night or the equivalent in Tanzania Shillings and based on the prevailing exchange rate.
- Guides wanting to dine with guests will be charged \$45 per meal that will include 2 local drinks.

## THE FINE PRINT:

- All rates are in US\$ (US Dollars)
- Accommodation rates are based on per person sharing per night.
- Family tent rates are based on 2 adults + 2 children, rates are based per tent. The 3rd child will be on request and will be charged the child rate of 50% of the adult rate.
- Note Park fees, concession fees and tourism levy fees are subject to change without notice.
- Family tents booked on game package MUST be booked with a private vehicle - please refer to the private vehicle rates on the extras rate sheet.
- A triple room will be occupied by a maximum of 2 adults.
- Private vehicles can be requested on availability.

## SINGLE SUPPLEMENT:

- A single supplement of 50% will be charged from the first single during the peak season
- A single supplement of 50% will be charged from the third single during the mid-season
- A single supplement will be charged when 1 adult is sharing with 1 child below 6 years.
- A new sole traveler game package rate has been introduced - refer the rates.

## CHILDREN RATES

- Definition - a child is described as of 0 - 16 years of age.
- Children aged 0 - 2 years sharing with adults will be free but subject to availability of baby cots.
- Children aged 3 - 5 years sharing with adults will be free but subject to extra beds (triple).
- Children aged 6 - 16 years sharing with adults will be charged 50% of the per person sharing rate, subject to extra beds (triple).
- With the changes on our game package rates each family will have exclusive use of vehicle and parents will have the onus of managing their children on game drives, otherwise they can leave them behind and get the services of the child minder.
- Children aged 0 - 16 years and sharing in own room, the first child will be charged the full adult rate or single rate if the child is 5 years and below.

## LONG STAY RATES

- A further 5% discount will be extended to guests who stay between 4-5 nights.